THE DATASHEET OF
NCV8135AMTW120TBG
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2016
August, 2021 − Rev. 2
1 Publication Order Number:

reliable operation, junction temperature should be limited to
+125°C maximum.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Marking Voltage Option Package Shipping†
 NCV8135AMT040TBG KA 0.4 V Output Active Discharge
WDFN6
(Non−Wettable Flank)
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
 NCV8135BMT040TBG KC 0.4 V Non−Active Discharge
 NCV8135AMT120TBG KE 1.2 V Output Active Discharge
 NCV8135AMTW040TBG K2 0.4 V Output Active Discharge
WDFN6
(Wettable Flank)
(Pb−Free)
 NCV8135BMTW040TBG K3 0.4 V Non−Active Discharge
 NCV8135AMTW120TBG K4 1.2 V Output Active Discharge
 NCV8135AMTW075TBG KL 0.75 V Output Active Discharge
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging Spe-
cifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
To order other package and voltage variants, please contact your ON Semiconductor sales representative
WDFN6 2x2, 0.65P